28/08/2022
1 / 1
Panoramica prodotti
Batterie per Motocicli, ATV, motoslitte, macchine da giardinaggio
Conventional 12Y16A-3A
Parte # 12Y16A-3A
Voltaggio 12 V
Capacità 20 Ah
CCA 210 A
Lunghezza 185 mm
Larghezza 80 mm
Altezza 170 mm
Dimensioni articolo C66
Polarity ETN 0
Tipo di terminale M11
Hold Down B0
Weights (subject of variation) 6.00 kg
Design, features and specifications are subject to change without notice. We disclaim any representation or warranty,
express or implied, concerning the data or recommendations, and in no event shall be liable for any loss or damage
claimed to have arisen as a result. Some products may not be available in your local market.